Slide Switches
Page 1 15/09/08  V1.1
Dimensions : Millimetres
Cut-out
Features:
• Material : frames and actuators are nylon. Terminals are brass with silver plated.
• Snap-in mounting, easy install switch into panel.
Specifications:

Slide Switches
Page 3 15/09/08  V1.1
Part Number Explanation:
R13 - -
Product Series
Code
608A
Model Number
02
Terminal Type
-
Frame Body Colour : B = Black.
Actuator Knob Colour : B = Black.
Package : A = Bulk.
Package
A
Print
9
Actuator
Knob Colour
B
Frame Body
Colour
B
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Switches
R13-608A1-02-BB-9A
R13-608C1-02-BB-9A
R13-608C1-02-BB-5A
R13-608D1-02-BB-5A
9
For enquiries from all other markets
Slide Switches
Page 4 15/09/08  V1.1
Notes:
International Sales Offices:
AUSTRALIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++61 1300 361 005
Fax No: ++61 1300 361 225
FRANCE – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 33 474 68 99 99
Fax No: ++ 33 474 68 99 90
NORWAY – Farnell
Tel No: 800 146 70
Fax No: 800 146 76
AUSTRIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 43 662 2180 680
Fax No: ++ 43 662 2180 670
GERMANY – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 49 89 61 39 39 39
Fax No: ++ 49 89 613 59 01
PORTUGAL – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 34 93 475 8804
Fax No: ++ 34 93 474 5288
RUSSIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 44 870 1200 208
Fax No: ++ 44 870 1200 209
ESTONIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 358 9 560 7780
Fax No: ++ 358 9 345 5411
NETHERLANDS – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 31 30 241 7373
Fax No: ++ 31 30 241 7333
UK – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 44 8701 200 200
Fax No: ++ 44 8701 200 201
SINGAPORE –
Farnell-Newark
Tel No: ++ 65 6788 0200
Fax No: ++ 65 6788 0300
HONG KONG –
Farnell-Newark